
 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS BOWLING SCHEDULE 

2023 - 2024 

 

 

   DATE  TEAM   PLACE      TIME           

Mon., Nov. 27  Harrison Central  Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 4  St. Clairsville   Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 7   Martins Ferry   St. Clair Lanes     3:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 11  Union Local   Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 14 Buckeye Local  St. Clair Lanes     3:30 PM 

Tues., Dec. 19  EOBL Baker Tournament St. Clair Lanes     3:45 PM 

Mon., Jan. 8  Martins Ferry   Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Tues., Jan. 9  Harrison Central  Cadiz      3:30 PM 

Fri., Jan. 12  MOVL Tournament  Woodsfield   10:00 AM 

Tues., Jan. 16  St. Clairsville   St. Clair Lanes     3:30 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 18  River    Woodsfield     3:45 PM 

Mon., Jan. 22  Buckeye Local  Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Sat., Jan. 27  OVAC Tournament  St. Clair Lanes      TBA 

Tues., Jan. 30  Union Local   St. Clair Lanes     3:30 PM 

Mon., Feb. 5  Monroe Central/Beallsvile Barnesville     3:30 PM 

Fri., Feb. 9  JV Tournament  St. Clair Lanes     3:45 PM 

   Sectionals   TBA      TBA 

   Districts   TBA      TBA 


